No. C 206332

Return to:

Due no later than Jun 30, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

CAMP TO BELONG
CAMP TO BELONG
PO BOX 1147
VICTOR ID 83455

JEN MAITLAND
245 ASHLEY AVE
DRIGGS ID 83422

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

DIRECTOR JOANNE TRINKLE 1158 ARDSLEY RD

DIRECTOR BRYAN NASH 1717 W. ORANGEWOOD AVE. SUITE
DIRECTOR JEFF WAID 2500 PARKVIEW BLVD

DIRECTOR KELLY HINKEL 483 EAST 6TH STREET #3
SECRETARY JANE BRADY 4137 WOODLAND TRAIL

VICE PRESIDENT DOUG DION 217 CLIFTON ST.

PRESIDENT ALLISON ADAMS 2900 E BROADVIEW DRIVE

City State Country
SCHENECTADY NY USA
ORANGE CA USA
MINNEAPOLIS MN USA
BOSTON MA USA
CAROLLTON X USA
PORTLAND ME USA
VAIL AZ USA

Postal Code
12308
92864
55422
02127
75007
04103
85641

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

N
C 206332

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Jen Maitland
Name (type or print): Jen Maitland

Date: 06/12/2017
Title: Executive Director

Processed 06/12/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




