No. C 206332		Due no later than Jun 30, 2017		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		JEN MAITLAND			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. CAMP TO BELONG CAMP TO BELONG PO BOX 1147		245 ASHLEY AVE DRIGGS ID 83422 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		VICTOR ID 83455		3. <u>New</u> Registere	u Agent S	gnature.	
4. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Preside	nt, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	JOANNE TRINKLE		1158 ARDSLEY RD	SCHENECTADY	NY	USA	12308
DIRECTOR	BRYAN NASH		1717 W. ORANGEWOOD AVE. SUITE	ORANGE	CA	USA	92864
DIRECTOR	RECTOR JEFF WAID		2500 PARKVIEW BLVD	MINNEAPOLIS	MN	USA	55422
DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR KELLY HINKEL		483 EAST 6TH STREET #3	BOSTON	MA	USA	02127
SECRETARY	JANE BRADY		4137 WOODLAND TRAIL	CAROLLTON	TX	USA	75007
VICE PRESIDENT	DOUG DION		217 CLIFTON ST.	PORTLAND	ME	USA	04103
PRESIDENT	ALLISON AD	AMS	2900 E BROADVIEW DRIVE	VAIL	AZ	USA	85641
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
NV		Signature: Jen Maitland		Date: 06/12/2017			
C 206332		Name (type or print): Jen Maitland		Title: Executive Director			
Processed 06/12/2017 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							